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2.2.1. The institution assesses the learning levels of the students and organises special 
Programmes for advanced learners and slow learners



 



Sr.No PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS MENTOR

1 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
MARATHI

DALAVI  SNEHALATA DATTATRYA

2
PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS  HINDI

WAKADE PARMESHWAR MANIKRAO

3
PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS ENGLISH  

PANCHAL NARSINH MADHUKARRAO

4
PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS SCIENCE

HOWAL SIDDHARTH SUDHARRAO

5 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS HISTORY DALAVI  SNEHALATA DATTATRYA

6 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
GEOGRAPHY

CHINTARE   SANGHMITRA BABASAHEB

7 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
COMMERCE

PANCHAL NARSINH MADHUKARRAO

8 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
MATHEMATICS

HOWAL SIDDHARTH SUDHARRAO

Dr. Shivling Shivacharya Maharaj Pratishthan's College of Education, Ahmedpur.  Dist:- Latur - 
413515 (M.S.)

Mentoring-List



Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
MARATHI

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
MARATHI

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
MARATHI

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
HISTORY

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
HISTORY

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
HISTORY

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS  HINDI

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS  
HINDI

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS  
HINDI

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
GEOGRAPHY

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
Geography

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
Geography

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
ENGLISH  

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
ENGLISH  

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
ENGLISH  

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
COMMERCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
COMMERCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
COMMERCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
SCIENCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
SCIENCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
SCIENCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
MATHEMATIC
S

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
MATHEMATICS

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
MATHEMATIC
S

Dr. Shivling Shivacharya Maharaj Pratishthan's College of 
Education, Ahmedpur.  Dist:- Latur - 413515 (M.S.)

Bridge Class Time Table

04.30 PM  -
05.00 PM



Sr.No Content test

 
1 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS MARATHI

2 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS  HINDI

3 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS ENGLISH  

4 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS SCIENCE

5 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS HISTORY

6 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS GEOGRAPHY

7 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS COMMERCE

8 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS MATHEMATICS

Dr. Shivling Shivacharya Maharaj Pratishthan's College of Education, Ahmedpur.  Dist:- 
Latur - 413515 (M.S.)

EVENTS



S. No. Name Of Students Marks (50)

1 AADATRAO SUCHITA PANDHARINATH 22
2 AMBURE CHITRALAEKHA DATTA 40
3 BHUTTE ANUPAMA DHONDIBA 46
4 BHOSIKAR KAJAL ANANDRAO 23
5 BIRADAR POOJA SHRIMANT 44
6 BIRADAR OMPRASAD SHRIMANT 42
7 BHAGAT PRATIBHA BALAJI 46
8 CHAUS HABIBA GOWHAR JAFAR HABIB 42
9 DODE JYOTI VYANKATRAO 46
10 GAIKWAD ESHWARI RAMRAO 21
11 GURNALE POOJA BALASAHEB 45
12 GORE SUVARNA NARAYAN 46
13 HALSE SUNIL KISHANRAO 22
14 JADHAV PRIYA HANMANTRAO 44
15 JADHAV PALLAVI SANTOSH 46
16 JADHAV RATNAMALA BHAGWANRAO 45
17  KALE ASHWINI BALASAHEB 19
18 KANDE JYOTI DADARO 44
19 KAILASE KARISHMA GOVINDRAO 45
20 KATAPALLE BHAGYASHRI DNYANOBA 42
21 KHUTANBUJE SEEMA A AJMAL 46
22 KAMBLE SWATI DEELIPRAO 44
23 KHAMITKAR UMESH BHASKAR 45
24 MAHAJAN GAYATRI NIRANJAN 22
25 MORE JEEVAN UDHAVRAO 46
26 MANE  SWATI SANDIPAN 44
27 MUNDE SUCHITRA YASHVANT 40
28 NARHIRE ANKUSH RAMESH 18
29 PHAD DIPALI UDDHAV 46
30 PANCHAL MALIKA SHANKAR 44
31 POUL ROHINEE PRABHAKAR 45
32 RATHOD USHA KASHINATH 41
33 ROKADE VIJAYA GANGADHAR 42
34  SURNAR BHAGYASHRI SHIVDAS 46
35 SANGULE DIPALI RANGHUVEER 45
36 SURYAWANSHI OM RAM 46
37 SALVE POOJA UDDHAVRAO 22
38 SURYAWANSHI SHANKAR SAMBHAJI 44
39 SHINDE ANKUR DNYANOBA 42
40 SHINDE ASHVINI LALASAHEB 46
41 SHINDE JYOTI SITARAM 44
42 SHINDE SHAILJA SHIVAJIRO 43
43 SHAIKH ARSHIYA MAINODDION 21
44 SHAIKH HUMAKAUSAR HUSENASAB 42
45 SURYANVANSHI MOHINI GANPATRAO 40
46 SHAIKH SHAMSHODDIN SALIMSAB 44
47 YERNALE PALLAVI SHIVAJI 45
48 YANCHEWAD SWATI SITARAM 44
49 WADILE TEJASHRI BASWARAJ 19
50 WADILE ANUJA BASWARAJ 40

STUDENT MENTORING

Dr. Shivling Shivacharya Maharaj Pratishthan's College of Education, Ahmedpur.  
Dist:- Latur - 413515 (M.S.)



S. No. Name Of Students Marks( 50)

1 AADATRAO SUCHITA PANDHARINATH 42
2 AMBURE CHITRALAEKHA DATTA 42
3 BHUTTE ANUPAMA DHONDIBA 46
4 BHOSIKAR KAJAL ANANDRAO 43
5 BIRADAR POOJA SHRIMANT 46
6 BIRADAR OMPRASAD SHRIMANT 44
7 BHAGAT PRATIBHA BALAJI 46
8 CHAUS HABIBA GOWHAR JAFAR HABIB 44
9 DODE JYOTI VYANKATRAO 46
10 GAIKWAD ESHWARI RAMRAO 42
11 GURNALE POOJA BALASAHEB 46
12 GORE SUVARNA NARAYAN 46
13 HALSE SUNIL KISHANRAO 43
14 JADHAV PRIYA HANMANTRAO 45
15 JADHAV PALLAVI SANTOSH 47
16 JADHAV RATNAMALA BHAGWANRAO 46
17  KALE ASHWINI BALASAHEB 38
18 KANDE JYOTI DADARO 44
19 KAILASE KARISHMA GOVINDRAO 46
20 KATAPALLE BHAGYASHRI DNYANOBA 44
21 KHUTANBUJE SEEMA A AJMAL 46
22 KAMBLE SWATI DEELIPRAO 46
23 KHAMITKAR UMESH BHASKAR 46
24 MAHAJAN GAYATRI NIRANJAN 43
25 MORE JEEVAN UDHAVRAO 45
26 MANE  SWATI SANDIPAN 45
27 MUNDE SUCHITRA YASHVANT 42
28 NARHIRE ANKUSH RAMESH 38
29 PHAD DIPALI UDDHAV 45
30 PANCHAL MALIKA SHANKAR 46
31 POUL ROHINEE PRABHAKAR 46
32 RATHOD USHA KASHINATH 44
33 ROKADE VIJAYA GANGADHAR 46
34  SURNAR BHAGYASHRI SHIVDAS 45
35 SANGULE DIPALI RANGHUVEER 46
36 SURYAWANSHI OM RAM 46
37 SALVE POOJA UDDHAVRAO 44
38 SURYAWANSHI SHANKAR SAMBHAJI 44
39 SHINDE ANKUR DNYANOBA 44
40 SHINDE ASHVINI LALASAHEB 45
41 SHINDE JYOTI SITARAM 46
42 SHINDE SHAILJA SHIVAJIRO 45
43 SHAIKH ARSHIYA MAINODDION 41
44 SHAIKH HUMAKAUSAR HUSENASAB 44
45 SURYANVANSHI MOHINI GANPATRAO 42
46 SHAIKH SHAMSHODDIN SALIMSAB 43
47 YERNALE PALLAVI SHIVAJI 44
48 YANCHEWAD SWATI SITARAM 46
49 WADILE TEJASHRI BASWARAJ 40
50 WADILE ANUJA BASWARAJ 42

Dr. Shivling Shivacharya Maharaj Pratishthan's College of Education, Ahmedpur.  Dist:- 
Latur - 413515 (M.S.)

BRIDGE CLASS DETAILS



Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
MARATHI

PEDAGOGY 
OF SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
MARATHI

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
MARATHI

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
HISTORY

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
HISTORY

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
HISTORY

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS  
HINDI

PEDAGOGY 
OF SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS  
HINDI

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS  
HINDI

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
GEOGRAPHY

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
Geography

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
Geography

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
ENGLISH  

PEDAGOGY 
OF SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
ENGLISH  

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
ENGLISH  

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
COMMERCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
COMMERCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
COMMERCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
SCIENCE

PEDAGOGY 
OF SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
SCIENCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECTS 
SCIENCE

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
MATHEMATICS

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
MATHEMATICS

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL SUBJECTS 
MATHEMATICS

Dr. Shivling Shivacharya Maharaj Pratishthan's College of Education, Ahmedpur.                                                                                    
Dist:- Latur - 413515 (M.S.)

Basic Pedagogy Class Time Table

04.30PM -       
05.00 PM
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